n. compito Cognome

34
45
14
70
31
80
61
46
15
5
23
11
65
90
2

I

ALESSANDRELLI
AMICI
BORZI
BROGLIA
BRUNI
CAMMARATA
CASILLO
CIANFANELLI
COCILOVA
COLLORAFI
CONTARESE
CONTI
CONTI
CONTI
D'APOTE
D'UFFIZI
DE SANTIS
DI_IUSTO
FILIERI
GIOVANNELLI
GIUBERI
GUERRESCHI
GUGLIETTA
IBI
LATORRE
LAURIA
LIZIO
LOMANNO
MAGGI
MANTO
MARZUCCHINI
MATTET
MAZZAFERRO
NICOLETTI
PALANDRA
PALOMBI
PANICHI
PENSA
PRIORI
PROSPERI
PULCINI
RICOLLI
RIZZELLI
ROCCA
ROCCA
SALINI
SENSI
SINISCALCO
SINOPOLI
TALAMO
TARISCIOTTI
TINGA
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Nome
FELIANA
MARTINA
DAMIANO
MANUEL
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
MARCO
GIULIA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
DOMENICO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
GIADA
GIUSEPPE
SOFIA
FRANCESCA
SILVIA
SAMUELE
GIORGIO
ROBERTA
MARCO
LAURA
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
PRISCILLA
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
LARA
VIOLA
ANTONELLA
MARCO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
FELEONORA
ANNA_MARIA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA (116143)
ANDREA (116369)
AUGUSTO
VALERIA
GUGLIELMO
MATTEO
SABINOisIRIO
CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
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Punteggio
21,9
13,2
20,6

17,8



42
16
74
73
26
89
66
60
33

TIRINO

TONI

TRULLI
VALVO
VISCOGLIOSI
VITTORINI
VULCANO
ZTUDENTE
ZTUDENTE
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LUCIA
GIULIA
MATTEO
SEBASTIANO
MARTINA
PIERPAOLO
GIUSEPPE
IGNOTOA
IGNOTOB
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10,4
13,9
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